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Price
38.007 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 660200
41.00
-7.18% (-2.94)
40.50
DE0006602006 40.00
G1A
BX Swiss
CHF 39.50
Industry
Stock
39.00
6,523 EUR
GERMANY DAX
38.50
37.345 CHF (700)
38.00
37.445 CHF (700)

38.007 CHF
38.007 CHF
38.007 CHF
40.949 CHF
38.007 CHF
128
4,864.80

1

128

23

Sy

06.2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14359988,156677334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006602006&ID_NOTATION=407648789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006602006&ID_NOTATION=407648789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=882b85f7de1378242959c7f33853436d1cdac47769a3212733dad1537e670223&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d950d7872192b84f2&time=1712734265&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1851c347d116e5724f87ea13301a35ce5608fdfc1aba782ce6381370add6263e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=31e70220c6eec5d65&time=1712734265&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3de230e172c12515600d221dd012c996ef385692853506f01481eea73b9e453&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=87d311d7553471da1&time=1712734265&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a1ed1e23819bff7d4c528df149e8386fe58c0c16444f0f5599012a6fd0866ee&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e54ad4e96ddd0ef91&time=1712734265&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31d120f6b1d19e552da883a18ddaee1c1a5fc54fdda23543ac0fd1b071585923&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e80b3e130a4b7c564&time=1712734265&tool=RSC
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Details
2023/06/19 18:00:00 5y
58,007 CHF oo
Difference O  7.18%(-2.94)
40.50
General attributes
ISIN DE0006602006 40.00
Symbol G1A
Exchange BX Swiss
Currency CHF 39.50 \\
Sector Industry
Security type Stock \
Market cap (m) 6,523 EUR 39.00 \H‘
Benchmark GERMANY DAX \
38.50 N
Market data ’
Bid (Bid size) 37.345 CHF (700) 38.00
Ask (Ask size) 37.445 CHF (700)
Open 38.007 CHF 06.2023
High 38.007 CHF
Low 38.007 CHF
Close (prev. day) 40.949 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 38.007 CHF
Volume (pcs) 128
Trading volume 4,864.80 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
Last size 128 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date - CHF (-)
Perf (%) - - - YTD Low | date - CHF (-)
Perf (abs.) - - - 52 Weeks High | date - CHF (-)
Beta 0.83 0.68 0.84 52 Weeks Low | date - CHF (-)
Volatility - - -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 09:15 38.08 EUR  0.17 79
04/09
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 38.20 EUR  0.00 1
04/09
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 38.08 EUR  0.27 18
04/08
Stuttgart 2024/ 09:15 3810 EUR  0.00 7
04/09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407648789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158465
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22640
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2023/
06/19

08:00

09:00

08:16

08:16

08:03

17:28

17:44

17:44

08:10

08:00

18:00

38.12 EUR

38.26 EUR

37.94 EUR

37.94 EUR

37.94 EUR

41.4178 USD

38.16 EUR

38.16 EUR

37.94 EUR

37.98 EUR

38.007 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14739914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22637

GEA GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

F

Contact Details
GEA GROUP AG

Peter-Muller-Strasse 12 - 40468 Diisseldorf
Telefon: +49-211-9136-1082

Fax: +
E-mail: info@gea.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefan Klebert
Nadine Sterley
Ulrich Braig
Azam Owaisi
Bernd Brinker
Frederieke
Reiners
Johannes Giloth
Katja Redweik
Marion Weckes

Meiburg Jill

Morten Hugo
Johansen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dieter Kempf
Annette Koehler
Jens Riedl
Jurgen Fleischer
Andreas Hermann
Renschler
Brigitte Krénchen
Claudia Claas
Holly Lei

Michael Kampfert
Nancy Béhning

Rainer Grobel

Roger Falk

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@gea.com
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